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Jacobs, Jr. A. Randolph ~ 248-7646  248-5485 rjacobsjr@feltmartinlaw.com IMcKittrick, Ann Marie 256-2870  256-6931 amckittrick@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

James, Doug 238-1565  248-7889 doug.james@moultonbellingham.com |McLinden, Ross W. 248-7731  248-7889 Ross.McLinden@moultonbellingham.com

Jarussi, Gene R. 245-7555  245-0840 genejarussi@jandblaw.com |Mees, Julie E. 256-2870  256-6901 jmees@co.yellowstone.mt.gov
With offices in: BILLINGS BOZEMAN BUTTE GREAT FALLS HELENA KALISPELL MISSOULA
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Mehrens, Patrick 247-7524  247-7555 Pat.mehrens@ssa.gov Reuss, James C. 245-3071  245-3074 jreuss@att.net
IMeIcher, Robert C. 534-1490  534-2566 robertmc1208@bresnan.net Rice, Clarke B. 254-2500  294-2525 clarkerice@imt.net
|Mercer, William W. 252-2166  252-1669 wwmercer@hollandhart.com Richter, Frank C. 252-6000  252-4713 richterlaw@bresnan.net
IMerchant I, David A. 259-2459  259-2569 david_merchant@fd.org Richter, Klaus P. 657-6101 kpr1961@aol.com
|Meszaros, Lindsey Jo 855-3672 linds230@yahoo.com Rimel, Melanie Logan 869-0350  869-0398 melanie@rmlawmontana.com
IMichaeI, Jeffrey G. 896-1408  896-1875 jeffmichaellaw@gmail.com Rindal, Lee 252-2400  252-0068 lawoffice@rindal.com
|Michelotti, Jr.Robert G, 252-3441  256-0277 jmichelotti@crowleyfleck.com Ritchie, Jason S. 252-2166  252-1669 jritchie@hollandhart.com
IMiddeIton, Bard G. 252-9266 ~ 248-1254 bard@wtp.net Roberts, Clara 697-1247 ClaraEroberts@hotmail.com
|Milch, Steven R. 252-3441  256-0277 smilch@crowleyfleck.com Roberts, Laura L. 259-2451
IMiIIer, Adrian A. 252-2166  252-1669 aamiller@hollandhart.com Robinson, Matthew P. 252-4221  294-4284 rlosearch@msn.com
|Mi||er, Paul D. 252-2166  252-1669 pmiller@hollandhart.com Rodriguez, Laura L. 656-6893 Laura.lacey@bresnan.net
IMillward, Jessica Lynn 248-7113  252-6055 jmillwar@mtlsa.org Rogers, Dennis E. 247-7549 derlaw@gmail.com
|Mitchel|, Laura Ann 248-1929 |.ross@bresnan.net Rogers, Guy W. 248-2611  248-3128 grogers@brownfirm.com
IMitcheII, W. Scott 252-2166  252-1669 smitchell@hollandhart.com Rohde, Nancy L. 294-1694  254-9725 nrohde@rohdelawmt.com
|Monson, Michael A. 252-2166  252-1669 mamonson@hollandhart.com Rosenquist, Ingrid A. 256-2916  256-6931 Irosenquist@co.yellowstone.mt.gov
IMoore, Erik M. 245-2131  280-7751 moorelaw@live.com Roset, Kristin Marie 698-2272 KristinRoset@yahoo.com
|Moore, Gerald Ray 247-7583  247-7587 gerald.moore@sol.doi.gov Ross, John W. 248-2611  248-3128 jross@brownfirm.com
IMoore, Louis R. 252-3441  256-0277 Imoore@crowleyfleck.com Rostad, Julia L. 256-2870  256-6931 jrostad@co.yellowstone.mt.gov
|Morris, Christopher A. 256-2870  256-6901 cmorris@co.yellowstone.mt.gov Roybal, Jesse D. 255-7152  255-8652 rl@180com.net
IMoses, Charles F. 248-7702  248-7707 moses@moseslawfirm.com Ruffatto, Steven P. 252-3441  256-0277 sruffatto@crowleyfleck.com
|Moses, Michael G. 248-7702  248-7707 mmoses@moseslawfirm.com Russell, Majel 259-8611  259-3251 mrussell@elkriverlaw.com
IMoyers, Jon M. 655-4900  655-4905 jon@jmoyerslaw.com Ryan, Jr., William O. 252-3858 rhillyryan@gmail.com
|Murphy, Brooke B. 252-5500  252-4613 bmurphy@mkfirm.com Sampson, Anastacia 256-6861 smaloney@mt.gov
IMurphy, Gavin W. 294-0200  248-4770 gavin@gavinmurphylaw.com Sande, Ken 256-1583  256-0001 ksande@peacemaker.net
|Murphy, Gerald B. 248-7731  248-7889 Jerry.murphy@moultonbellingham.com Sands, Jack E. 245-2391  248-4770 jacksands0730@gmail.com
IMurphy, Gregory G. 248-7731  248-7889 greg.murphy@moultonbellingham.com Sather, Ben T. 248-3100  248-7908 sather@rcff.net
|Myers, Jesse Gerald 256-6861  256-6899 jmyers2@mt.gov Sather, Heather W. 245-6238  245-6253 heathersather@yahoo.com
Neal, Claren J. 245-0510  245-8180 c.neal@bresnan.net Saye-Dooper, Paula 294-6649  294-6650 psdooper@sayelaw.net
Nedrow, Elizabeth A. 252-2166  252-1669 enedrow@hollandhart.com Schermerhorn, Scot R. 294-5040 Scot@granitebillings.com
Nelson, Randall G. 867-7000  867-0252 rgnelson@nelson-dahle.com Schleusner, Clifford E. 259-1214  259-5447
Nettiksimmons, Dennis 896-4100  896-4199 dnettik@hedgerlaw.com Schneder, Theresa Ann~ 294-6350  254-9725 tschneder@netscape.net
Neuhardt, Solomon 294-9540  656-3044 solomon@neuhardtlaw.com Schofield, Dane C. 252-6679 dane@schofield.com
Noennig, Mark E. 245-6238  245-6253 mark@henwlaw.com Schwartz, Nancy G. 256-1982  254-9725 nschwartzlaw@vikingcable.net
Nord, Eric E. 255-0400  255-0697 enord@cristlaw.com Schwartz, Daniel L. 256-2870  256-6901 dschwarz@co.yellowstone.mt.gov
Nordlund, Ryan Carl 256-2870  256-6931 rnordlund@co.yellowstone.mt.us Schwarz, Marcey 294-2252 Schwarzlaw@gmail.com
Norwood, Tyler T. 252-3441  256-0277 tnorwood@crowleyfleck.com Seiffert, Terry L. 252-7503 tlseiffert@rsadig.com
O'Brien, Nancy 256-5078 nobrie17@hotmail.com Selvey Il, L. Sanford 252-7503  252-4074 selveylaw@gmail.com
0'Connor, Teresa 252-7127  252-7059 teresa@mt.us Sessions, Addison 252-6656  294-5511
O'Connor 11, William J. 252-7127  252-7059 bill@lawmt.us Seykora, James E. 247-4644  657-6989 jim.seykora@usdoj.gov
Odegaard, Paul D. 259-2222  259-3232 paul@odegaardlawfi rm.com Sheehy, Martha 252-2004  866-477-5953 msheehy@sheehylawfi rm.com
Oliver, Phillip R. 248-7577  248-9929 poliver@lawmontana.com Sheehy, Patrick R. 256-2000  256-3403 patsheehy@mcn.net
Olschlager, Adam M. 252-3441  256-0277 aolschlager@crowleyfleck.com Shelhamer, Linda K. 259-9160  259-9042 Shara@bresnan.net
Olschlager, Daniela E. 252-3441  256-0277 dolschlager@crowleyfleck.com Shields, Jackie S. 256-8155  256-8159 jackie@edwardslawfi rm.org
Omvig, Kristin L. 252-3441  256-0277 komvig@crowleyfleck.com Shin, Michael 256-6861  256-6899 mshin@mt.gov
Oram, "T.J." Trent Justin ~ 252-3441  256-0277 toram@crowleyfleck.com Sholar, Curt R. 247-7585 csholar@g.com
Oven, Jeffery J. 252-3441  256-0277 joven@crowleyfleck.com Siegman, James M. 256-6861  256-6899 jsiegman@mt.gov
Overfelt, Gary D. 696-3292 gdo@eaardvark.com Simeon, Anne-Marie K. 256-6861  256-6899 asimeon@mt.gov
Painter, Sam 259-8611  259-3251 spainter@elkriverlaw.com Simkovic, Jeffrey 248-7000  248-5191 jeff@billingslegal.net
Park, Byung Kyu 256-6861  256-6899 mpark@mt.gov Singer, T. Thomas 294-9466  294-9468 tsinger@axilonlaw.com
Parker, Mark D. 245-9991  245-0971 markdparker@parker-law.com Sironi, Kellie Gaston 860-9476 kellie.sironi@gmail.com
Paskell, Gregory E. 250-6917 Sites, James P. 252-3441  256-0277 jsites@crowleyfleck.com
Patten, Eli Jacob 255-7206  256-0277 epatten@crowleyfleck.com Skaggs, Robert H. 248-2491
Patten, James Andrew 252-8500  294-9500 japatten@ppbglaw.com Smith, Leonard H. 252-3441  256-0277 Ismith@crowleyfleck.com
Paxinos, Dennis 256-2870  256-6931 japatten@ppbglaw.com Smith, Mark S. 247-4667  657-6989 mark.smith3@usdoj.gov
Pederson, Scott Joseph ~ 657-3140  238-9609 spederson@mt.gov Smith, Martin S. 248-7646  248-5485 msmith@feltmartinlaw.com
Peete, Duncan A. 248-7731  248-7889 duncan.peete@moultonbellingham.com Smith, Robert C. 252-6656  294-5511 rcslawmt@aol.com
Peterman, Patricia 252-8500  294-9500 pdpeterman@ppbglaw.com Smith, Thomas E. 248-7731  248-7889 thomas.smith@moultonbellingham.com
Petersen, Larry W. 252-2166  252-1669 Ipetersen@hollandhart.com Snodgrass, Frederick 294-8396  294-8598 fsnodgrass2002@yahoo.com
Peterson, Eric 252-3441  256-0277 epeterson@crowleyfleck.com Sommerfeld, Donald D.  248-7337  246-2647 dsommerfeld@tbems.com
Peterson, Kenneth D. kenneth59@bresnan.net Sorenson, Jeffrey G. 248-7731  248-7889 jeff.sorenson@moultonbellingham.com
Pfeifer, Melanie S. 657-8487  657-3067 Pfeiferm@ci.billings.mt.us Souza, Rodney E. 256-2870  256-6931 rsouza@co.yellowstone.mt.us
Pham Nguyen-Vu Do 247-4464  247-7016 vu_pham@mtd.uscourts.gov Speare, Lisa A. 248-2611  248-3128 Ispeare@brownfirm.com
Phillips, Richard G. 256-6861  256-6899 rphillips@mt.gov Speare, William J. 294-1294  248-1254 speare@spearelawfirm.com
Pianca, Analicia Teresa ~ 598-4545 belloarbol@hotmail.com Spoja, Robert S. 256-2870  256-6931 rspoja@co.yellowstone.mt.gov
Pierce, Juli Marie 256-2870  256-6931 jupierce@co.yellowstone.mt.us Stacey, Calvin 259-4545  259-4540 cstacey@staceyfunyak.com
Pierce Ill, Herbert (Fritz) I. 252-3441  256-0277 fpierce@crowleyfleck.com Stafford, Monique S. 252-3441  256-0277 mstafford@crowleyfleck.com
Pierce, Juli Marie 256-2870  256-6931 jupierce@co.yellowstone.mt.gov Stanaway, Scott H. 245-6443
Piocos, Frank A. 256-6861  256-6899 fpiocos@mt.gov Stanley, Peter T. 255-7174  248-6384 pstanmt@gmail.com
Plath, R. Russell 256-2000  256-3403 rplath@bridgeband.com Stansbury, Merianne A, 248-2611  248-3128 mstansbury@brownfirm.com
Price, Uriah Jacob 252-3441  256-0277 uriahprice@yahoo.com Stein, Maggie W. 256-3663  256-3660 mstein@goodrichlaw.com
Prigge, Robert H. 294-1108  256-8776 priggelawl@aol.com Stephens, Jr., Robert L.~ 245-6182  259-9475 rstephens@southsidelaw.net
Prill, Christine 248-7731  248-7889 christine.prill@moultonbellingham.com Sterup, Jr., Robert L. 252-2166 ~ 252-1669 rsterup@hollandhart.com
Proctor, Veronica Alyn 252-5500  252-4613 vprocter@mkfirm.com Stevens, Joy A. 259-5247 joystevens1@bresnan.net
Pugrud, Jessica H. 247-7525  247-7555 Jessica.pugrud@ssa.gov Stevens, Ramona H. 656-6944 mmjastevens@msn.com
Pugrud, Scott N. 859-7387 scott@pugrud.com Stewart, Gayle A. 256-2870  256-6901 gstewart@co.yellowstone.mt.gov
Quander, Donald W. 252-2166  252-1669 dquander@hollandhart.com Stoneback, Christopher ~ 252-3441  256-0277 cstoneback@crowleyfleck.com
Quinlan, Shawn A. 652-1011  652-8102 squinlan16@gmail.com Strekall, Stephen J. 655-5422
Radovich, George T. 259-4000  259-5447 georgeradovich@bresnan.net Strong, Penelope S. 839-9220  839-9221 portiapss@bresnan.net
Raffiani, Joseph M. 839-9363  839-9364 joe@raffianilaw.com Stuckey, Elizabeth S. 245-3071  245-3074 estuckey@ghtlawfirm.com
Ragain, James M. 651-8888 ragain@rcff.net Sullivan, Michelle M. 252-2166  252-1669 mmsullivan@hollandhart.com
Ransmesier, Joseph M. 248-2611  248-3128 jransmeier@brownfirm.com Sweeney, Christopher T.  248-7731  248-7889 Christopher.Sweeney@moultonbellingham.com
Ready, Heather M. 255-7150  255-7151 hready@dietrichlaw.com Sweeney, Kevin C. 245-6238  245-6253 kevin@henwlaw.com
Rechtfertig, Benjamin 896-4100  896-4199 brechtfertig@hedgerlaw.com Sweeney, Kevin T. 256-8060  254-8448 kevintsweeney@hotmail.com
Rehberg, Janice L. 698-7735  245-3458 jan@rehbergranch.com Sweeney, Patrick C. 245-2439  245-2469 patricksweeneyatty @gmail.com
Renn, Richard H. 294-8655  294-7111 rhr@rennlaw.com Swenson, James Austin -~ 671-0897 findjbswenson@yahoo.com
Rennie, Roselyn 247-7583  247-7587 Swindler, Ann Marie 238-2283  255-8463 aswindler@billingsclinic.org
With offices in: BILLINGS BOZEMAN BUTTE GREAT FALLS HELENA KALISPELL MISSOULA
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Syth, Kathryn S. 259-1054  254-9725 ksyth@180com.net Watson, Laura E. 254-7967  256-6901 Iwatson@co.yellowstone.mt.us
Tease, Antoinette M. 245-5254 toni@teaselaw.com \Weaver, Victoria 252-7503  252-4074 victoriaweaver@msn.com
Tennant, Michael J. 252-3441  256-0277 mtennant@crowleyfleck.com Weldon, Jeffrey A. 248-7646  248-5485 jweldon@feltmartinlaw.com
Tenney, Stacy R. 657-8205  657-3067 tenneys@ci.billings.mt.us \Werner, Mark S. 259-2459  259-2569 Mark_werner@fd.org
Thimsen, Christopher P.  256-9313 cpthimsen@gmail.com West, Jock B. 252-3858  248-4770 jock@jockbwestlaw.com
Thomas, Myles J. 252-3441  259-4159 jthomas@crowleyfleck.com Westrope, Teague J. 247-8602  657-3067 westropetj@ci.billings.mt.us
Thomson, Leslie K. 252-2166  252-1669 lthomson@hollandhart.com Wilcox, Gary E. 245-1559  245-1559

Toennis, Paul E. 259-7795  259-5111 Paul@gtglaw.com Wilcox, Matthew M. 853-4786 mmuwilcox@stthomas.edu
Tolliver, Kenneth D. 256-9600  256-0781 ktolliver@tolliverlaw.com Wilkerson, Ralph W. 690-8300  307-587-9255  rwwilkerson@cox.net

Tolstedt, Michael W. 698-4965 mtolstedt@yahoo.com Williams, Benjamin M. 493-6874

Tomicich, Gregory J. 256-5029 jgtomicich@aol.com Williams, Judy A. 657-2365  657-2388 jwilliams@msubillings.edu
Tourtlotte, Matthew |. 248-2611  248-3128 mtourtlotte@brownfirm.com Wilson, Bryan Patrick 247-7584  247-7587 bryan.wilson@sol.doi.gov
Towe, Tomas E. 248-7337  246-2647 towe@thems.com \Wilson, Jon A. 248-2611  248-3128 jwilson@brownfirm.com
Turner, Jeff A. 248-7337  246-2647 jturner@tbems.com Wolff, Robin Ann 656-0900  656-8307 robinwolff@chwlawfirm.com
Twito, Scott D. 256-2870  256-6931 stwito@co.yellowstone.mt.us Womack, Joseph V. 252-7200  252-4266 jwomack@jvwlaw.com
Undem, Obert M. 657-1142  657-1197 undemo@rocky.edu Woods, Cynthia R. 248-6654  252-0563

Usleber, Michael C. 294-9353 usleberl@hotmail.com Woods, Shelley A. 656-0658 woodss@myusacomm.net
\VanTricht, Paul J. 259-7631 Woodward, Cammi J. 294-5585  294-5586 cammi@woodwardcaseylaw.com
Varela, Elizabeth Mary 252-3441  252-3441 evarela@crowleyfleck.com \Woodward, Vernon E. 294-5585  294-5586 vern@w-c-law.com

Varnes, Kelly J. 245-6238  245-6253 kelly@henwlaw.com Wright, John L 652-1011  652-8102 jwright@hglaw.net

Veeder, David A. 248-9156  252-4110 veeder@180com.net Yasenak, Michael C. 294-8396  294-8598 myasenak@fredismylawyer.com
Voigt, Christopher C. 252-3441  256-0277 cvoigt@crowleyfleck.com Yerger, Russ 256-1500  256-1511 ryerger@180com.net
\VonLangen, John David ~ 234-3755 john.vonlangen@yahoo.com Youde, Ronald E. 252-5400  866-395-8283  ryoude@youdelaw.com

Wahl, Craig 256-2916 cwahl@mt.gov Zimmer, Erin Smith 256-2923

\Walker, Jeanne M. 294-9100  294-9101 jwalker@hagenwalkerlaw.com Zimmer, Thomas 245-3188  238-1501 tomz@tste.com

\Waller, Robert J. 252-7200  252-4266 Zimmerman, Michael 254-7416  254-7455 mzimmerman@koa.net

Ward, Molly Catherine 294-7694  248-4770 mwardplc@gmail.com Zink, Ed E. 256-2870  256-6931 ezink@co.yellowstone.mt.us
\Warren, Paul M. 545-4377  294-2010 pwarren@hwhlawyers.com

Fisher Video Conferencing, Court Reporting & Videography puts together these lists by hand and by request each year for the convenience of our clients and colleagues. Information is
drawn from publicly available sources. We hope you find this service to be a value to you and your staff. We strive for complete accuracy of data, but understand that it is not always possible
given the immensity of the list and the evolving nature of the Yellowstone County legal community. If you find there to be an error, if you have new information to add, or you'd like to be
omitted from the next list, please let us know by emailing info@fishervideoconferencing.com. These lists are also available online, for viewing and reference purposes only, at
www.fishervideoconferencing.com/contact/attorney-contact-lists.
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We are located next to Jake's Restaurant downtown, street level across from Walkers and Sage Salon.
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